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Bus 121 Enfield Island Village - Southbury - Enfield - Palmers 
Green - Turnpike Lane Station
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Direction
Turnpike Lane Bus Station — Enfield Island Village

57 stops

Open route schedule

Turnpike Lane Bus Station

Coleraine Road

Wood Green Shopping City

Wood Green Station

Haringey Civic Centre

Wood Green Police Station

Arcadian Gardens

Berkshire Gardens

Tottenhall Rd/ Nth Circular Rd

North Circular Road Palmers Green

Broomfield Lane

Palmers Green Station

Broomfield Park

Forestdale

Selborne Road Southgate

Ye Olde Cherry Tree

Meadway (N14)

Southgate College

Southgate

West Grove Primary School

Charter Way

Route schedule
Turnpike Lane Bus Station — Enfield Island Village

Monday 00:00-23:45

Tuesday 00:00-23:45

Wednesday 00:00-23:45

Thursday 00:00-23:45

Friday 00:00-23:44

Saturday 00:00-23:45

Sunday 00:00-23:45

Route info

Direction: Turnpike Lane Bus Station

Stops: 57

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-121-1060761453-2749009403
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Merrivale

Tregenna Close

Oakwood Station Bramley Rd

Trent Park Golf Course

Lakeside

Cotswold Way

Links Side

Chase Ridings

The Ridgeway Enfield

Enfield Chase Station

Enfield Town / Church Street

Enfield Town Station

Ladysmith Road Enfield

Cecil Avenue (EN1)

Percival Road

Great Cambridge Road (EN1)

Baird Road

Crown Road (EN1)

Glyn Road (EN3)

Durants Road

Enfield College

Green Street (EN3)

Carterhatch Lane (EN3)

Oatlands Road

Durants School

Ingersoll Road

Albany Leisure Centre

Turkey Street Station



Beaconsfield Road (EN3)

Titchfield Road

Enfield Lock Station

Mollison Avenue

Causeway Bridge / River Lee

Gunner Drive

Canal Side Walk

Enfield Island Village



Direction
Enfield Island Village — Turnpike Lane Station

60 stops

Open route schedule

Enfield Island Village

Canal Side Walk

Gunner Drive

Causeway Bridge / River Lee

Ordnance Road / Mollison Avenue

Enfield Lock Station

Malvern Road (EN3)

Beaconsfield Road (EN3)

Turkey Street Station

Albany Leisure Centre

Ingersoll Road

Oatlands Road

Carterhatch Lane (EN3)

Green Street (EN3)

Durants Park

Enfield College

Durants Road

Glyn Road (EN3)

Enfield Bus Garage / Southbury Station

Crown Road (EN1)

Baird Road

Great Cambridge Road (EN1)

Percival Road

Cecil Avenue (EN1)

Ladysmith Road Enfield

Route schedule
Enfield Island Village — Turnpike Lane Station

Monday 00:00-23:45

Tuesday 00:00-23:45

Wednesday 00:00-23:45

Thursday 00:00-23:45

Friday 00:00-23:45

Saturday 00:00-23:45

Sunday 00:00-23:45

Route info

Direction: Enfield Island Village

Stops: 60

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-121-1060761453-2749009403


Enfield Town Station

Enfield Town / Cecil Road

Enfield Chase Station

The Ridgeway Enfield

Chase Ridings

Links Side

Cotswold Way

Lakeside

Trent Park Golf Course

Oakwood Station

Tregenna Close

Merrivale

Charter Way

West Grove Primary School

Southgate

Southgate College

Meadway (N14)

Ye Olde Cherry Tree

Forestdale

Broomfield Park

Palmers Green Station

Palmers Green / The Triangle

Broomfield Lane

North Circular Road Palmers Green

Tottenhall Rd/ Nth Circular Rd

Berkshire Gardens

Arcadian Gardens

Wood Green Police Station



Canning Crescent

Haringey Civic Centre

Wood Green Station

Wood Green Shopping City

Brampton Park Road

Coleraine Road

Turnpike Lane Station

121 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Enfield Town

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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